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Anlage
In den Langmatten 12, 79292 Pfaffenweiler
T 07664-9614144 info@tc-pfaffenweiler.de

Sportwart/in
Wiese, Jorg
T 017656939059 jo.wiese@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jehle, Thomas
T 07664-9614585 t_jehle@yahoo.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1

MF: Klaus Althoff; T 0171 6910500

althoff.klaus@gmx.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ehrath, Werner
Schroder, Heinz
Luder, Uli
Schuler, Thomas
Martin, Claus
Wienand, Wilfried
Fischer, Fritz
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Althoff, Klaus
Hanser, Lothar
Riesterer, Martin
Riedel, Bernd
Heitz, Andreas
Spang, Ulrich
Wolf, Ulrich

17 Hausser, Bernd
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Igloi, Gabor (GBR*)
Eckerle, Eberhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14802628
14502097
13701965
15602549
14802881
14903254
15502279
14902903
14802623
14702476
15402420
15602499
15753353
15152265
15003290
14502156
14501937

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,6
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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